
CARRETERA

domingo, 26 de febrero de 2023

Promedio: 39,50 Kms/hDistancia  : 76 Kms

 VII TROFEO SANT JOAN-TERRENAUTO 
PORTINATX

Clasificados   : 33
Inscritos  : 52Abandonos: 19Fuera Control: 0

CLASIFICACIÓN de la 1a Etapa

Dor Nombre Apellidos Club/Publicitat T_OficialCateg Difer.Cls
ABDON VICH ALVAREZ156 S'ESCAPADA GRUP ESPORTIU1 1:53:57MASTER 40

JOSE CARLOS  BERNAL GUERRER125 PORTINATX TERRENAUTO AJR2 1:54:00MASTER 30 0:00:03

JULIO COCA CARRASCO731 ANTONI GELABERT PENYA CICL3 1:54:06MASTER 40 0:00:09

OSCAR REYES MARI195 PORTINATX TERRENAUTO AJR4 1:54:08ELITE 0:00:11

RAUL FERRER CABEZUELO72 MASTER TEAM CLUB ESPORTIU5 1:54:08MASTER 30 0:00:11

JAUME MALONDRA TAULER169 SINEU AGRUPACION CICLISTA6 1:54:09ELITE 0:00:12

VICENTE MAS TUR165 ES XEBEL.LI DE EIVISSA C.C.7 1:54:18MASTER 30 0:00:21

GERMAN NOGUERA GONZALEZ903 IBIZA CYCLING TEAM CLUB ESP8 1:54:20ELITE 0:00:23

ALEX LAMBERT769 INDEPENDIENTE9 1:54:20MASTER 40 0:00:23

RAFAEL ROSELLO PLANELLS127 MASTER TEAM CLUB ESPORTIU10 1:54:20MASTER 40 0:00:23

DAVID CHECA CHECA296 FIGUEPLANT-ELVALLETEAM11 1:54:22MASTER 40 0:00:25

BORIS CREUHERAS GARCIA27 ES VEDRA GRUP ESPORTIU12 1:54:22MASTER 40 0:00:25

BERNARDO RIBAS TORRES71 MASTER TEAM CLUB ESPORTIU13 1:54:25MASTER 50 0:00:28

JOAN DANUS JAUME315 ARTANENC CLUB CICLISTA14 1:54:33ELITE 0:00:36

JOSE LUIS SERRA MARTINEZ108 SANTA EULARIA, C.C.15 1:54:33MASTER 50 0:00:36

RAUL  RODRIGUEZ GRANADO 36 PORTINATX TERRENAUTO AJR16 1:54:48MASTER 30 0:00:51

ANTONIO MEDINA FARIÑA101 S'ESCAPADA GRUP ESPORTIU17 1:54:49MASTER 40 0:00:52

ISMAEL PARRILLA PONCE63 PORTINATX TERRENAUTO AJR18 1:54:51MASTER 30 0:00:54

JUAN MOLINERO BORDOY568 S'ESCAPADA19 1:54:51MASTER 30 0:00:54

PAU CAPILLA GUASCH179 ES VEDRA GRUP ESPORTIU20 1:54:58ELITE 0:01:01

BERNARDINO SIERRA FERNANDEZ302 CC ARTANENC21 1:55:09MASTER 40 0:01:12

DAVID RAMON MARI61 ES XEBEL.LI DE EIVISSA C.C.22 1:55:25MASTER 40 0:01:28

WILLIAMS DENIS  RODRIGUEZ GAR60 ES VEDRA GRUP ESPORTIU23 1:55:25MASTER 40 0:01:28

JUAN ANTONIO  COSTA ROIG901 CONTRUCCIONES IBIZA SXXI- M24 1:55:27MASTER 40 0:01:30

ENRIQUE REPRESA LOPEZ186 PORTINATX TERRENAUTO AJR25 1:55:28MASTER 40 0:01:31

SEVDALIN GEORGIEV GERDZHIKOV798 ARTANENC CLUB CICLISTA26 1:55:29MASTER 40 0:01:32

JAVIER GARCIA ROSELLO906 CONTRUCCIONES IBIZA SXXI- M27 1:55:52ELITE 0:01:55

DANIEL DELFIN BENITEZ OLIVA79 PORTINATX TERRENAUTO AJR28 1:56:53MASTER 40 0:02:56

BARTOMEU VACHIANO ROCA698 ARTANENC CLUB CICLISTA29 1:57:28MASTER 30 0:03:31

FRANCISCO MOLINA REINA8 PITIUS CLUB CICLISTA30 1:58:17MASTER 40 0:04:20

JOSE MARIA AVILA FERNANDEZ86 SANTA EULARIA, C.C.31 1:58:39MASTER 40 0:04:42

MANUEL GUASCH RIBAS313 IBIZA CYCLING TEAM CLUB ESP32 2:01:38MASTER 50 0:07:41

ALVARO MARI JIMENEZ56 ES XEBEL.LI DE EIVISSA C.C.33 2:01:43MASTER 30 0:07:46

33Corredores Clasificados
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 VII TROFEO SANT JOAN-TERRENAUTO N1

CARRETERA

domingo, 26 de febrero de 2023

Promedio: 39,80 Kms/hDistancia  : 76 Kms

PORTINATX

Clasificados   : 13
Inscritos  : 16Abandonos: 3Fuera Control: 0

CLASIFICACIÓN de la 1a Etapa

Dor Nombre Apellidos Club/Publicitat T_OficialCateg Difer.Cls
ABDON VICH ALVAREZ156 S'ESCAPADA GRUP ESPORTIU1 1:53:57MASTER 40

JOSE CARLOS  BERNAL GUERRER125 PORTINATX TERRENAUTO AJR2 1:54:00MASTER 30 0:00:03

JULIO COCA CARRASCO731 ANTONI GELABERT PENYA CICL3 1:54:06MASTER 40 0:00:09

JAUME MALONDRA TAULER169 SINEU AGRUPACION CICLISTA4 1:54:09ELITE 0:00:12

VICENTE MAS TUR165 ES XEBEL.LI DE EIVISSA C.C.5 1:54:18MASTER 30 0:00:21

GERMAN NOGUERA GONZALEZ903 IBIZA CYCLING TEAM CLUB ESP6 1:54:20ELITE 0:00:23

ALEX LAMBERT769 INDEPENDIENTE7 1:54:20MASTER 40 0:00:23

RAUL  RODRIGUEZ GRANADO 36 PORTINATX TERRENAUTO AJR8 1:54:48MASTER 30 0:00:51

ANTONIO MEDINA FARIÑA101 S'ESCAPADA GRUP ESPORTIU9 1:54:49MASTER 40 0:00:52

ISMAEL PARRILLA PONCE63 PORTINATX TERRENAUTO AJR10 1:54:51MASTER 30 0:00:54

JUAN MOLINERO BORDOY568 S'ESCAPADA11 1:54:51MASTER 30 0:00:54

DAVID RAMON MARI61 ES XEBEL.LI DE EIVISSA C.C.12 1:55:25MASTER 40 0:01:28

JUAN ANTONIO  COSTA ROIG901 CONTRUCCIONES IBIZA SXXI- M13 1:55:27MASTER 40 0:01:30

Corredores Clasificados 13 
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 VII TROFEO SANT JOAN-TERRENAUTO N2

CARRETERA

domingo, 26 de febrero de 2023

Promedio: 39,31 Kms/hDistancia  : 76 Kms

PORTINATX

Clasificados   : 20
Inscritos  : 36Abandonos: 16Fuera Control: 0

CLASIFICACIÓN de la 1a Etapa

Dor Nombre Apellidos Club/Publicitat T_OficialCateg Difer.Cls
OSCAR REYES MARI195 PORTINATX TERRENAUTO AJR1 1:54:08ELITE

RAUL FERRER CABEZUELO72 MASTER TEAM CLUB ESPORTIU2 1:54:08MASTER 30 "m.t."

RAFAEL ROSELLO PLANELLS127 MASTER TEAM CLUB ESPORTIU3 1:54:20MASTER 40 0:00:12

DAVID CHECA CHECA296 FIGUEPLANT-ELVALLETEAM4 1:54:22MASTER 40 0:00:14

BORIS CREUHERAS GARCIA27 ES VEDRA GRUP ESPORTIU5 1:54:22MASTER 40 0:00:14

BERNARDO RIBAS TORRES71 MASTER TEAM CLUB ESPORTIU6 1:54:25MASTER 50 0:00:17

JOAN DANUS JAUME315 ARTANENC CLUB CICLISTA7 1:54:33ELITE 0:00:25

JOSE LUIS SERRA MARTINEZ108 SANTA EULARIA, C.C.8 1:54:33MASTER 50 0:00:25

PAU CAPILLA GUASCH179 ES VEDRA GRUP ESPORTIU9 1:54:58ELITE 0:00:50

BERNARDINO SIERRA FERNANDEZ302 CC ARTANENC10 1:55:09MASTER 40 0:01:01

WILLIAMS DENIS  RODRIGUEZ GAR60 ES VEDRA GRUP ESPORTIU11 1:55:25MASTER 40 0:01:17

ENRIQUE REPRESA LOPEZ186 PORTINATX TERRENAUTO AJR12 1:55:28MASTER 40 0:01:20

SEVDALIN GEORGIEV GERDZHIKOV798 ARTANENC CLUB CICLISTA13 1:55:29MASTER 40 0:01:21

JAVIER GARCIA ROSELLO906 CONTRUCCIONES IBIZA SXXI- M14 1:55:52ELITE 0:01:44

DANIEL DELFIN BENITEZ OLIVA79 PORTINATX TERRENAUTO AJR15 1:56:53MASTER 40 0:02:45

BARTOMEU VACHIANO ROCA698 ARTANENC CLUB CICLISTA16 1:57:28MASTER 30 0:03:20

FRANCISCO MOLINA REINA8 PITIUS CLUB CICLISTA17 1:58:17MASTER 40 0:04:09

JOSE MARIA AVILA FERNANDEZ86 SANTA EULARIA, C.C.18 1:58:39MASTER 40 0:04:31

MANUEL GUASCH RIBAS313 IBIZA CYCLING TEAM CLUB ESP19 2:01:38MASTER 50 0:07:30

ALVARO MARI JIMENEZ56 ES XEBEL.LI DE EIVISSA C.C.20 2:01:43MASTER 30 0:07:35

Corredores Clasificados 20 
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